BR Series, CE Certified, 250A-2000A
Delta InfraSuite
Cast Resin Busway System
Contents
●  Product Introduction
●  Data Center Application
●  Customer Benefits

H
13 14
Plug-in Unit Part Number Coding Principle
RvS-S3P32-PO.02
▌ PRODUCT CODE
Rv: VERTICAL BOX
Rh: HORIZONTAL BOX
ED: END FEED BOX
▌ BOX CODE
S: SINGLE BOX
D: DOUBLE BOX
T: TRIPLE BOX
▌ OUTPUT LOOP CODE
S: SINGLE LOOP
D: DOUBLE LOOP
T: TRIPLE LOOP
▌ POLE NO.
1P
2P
3P (L1,L2,L3)
4P (L1,L2,L3,N)
▌ AMPERAGE RATING
16
32
63
▌▌ COMPONENT
P: POWER METER
O: SOCKET-OUTLETS
G: CABLE/ PLUGS
E: EARTH-LEAKAGE CIRCUIT BREAKERS
S: CAM SWITCH
▌ SERIAL NO.
End Feed Box / End Cable Box
Ratings 250A 400A 630A 800A 1000A 1250A 1600A 2000A
Model (Type) ECM-250
MCCB
ECT-250
Terminal
ECM-400
MCCB
ECT-400
Terminal
ECM-630
MCCB
ECT-630
Terminal
BRC086EB
Terminal
BRC106EB
Terminal
BRC126EB
Terminal
BRC166EB
Terminal
BRC206EB
Terminal
W 480mm 430mm 480mm 430mm 480mm 430mm 500mm
H 300mm 650mm
D 240mm 160mm 240mm 160mm 240mm 160mm 220mm 233mm 260mm 300mm 340mm
IP Rating IP42
Weight 17kg 15kg 19kg 15kg 20kg 17kg 35kg 38kg 45kg 55kg 65kg
Front and
Side View
▌ ▌
▌
▌
▌
▌
▌
ECM-2506NF250CW-P
MITSUBISHI MCCB 3P POWER METER
/ RS485
3P POWER METER